
May 2021 Sonoma County
Open Primary Care Physicians

Myth: There are no open PCPs in Sonoma County 
Fact: There are MANY open PCPs in Sonoma County

Family/General Medicine
blankblank SHELLIE BURDICK, MD CLOVERDALE (707) 894-4229

blankblank DENNIS FITO, MD CLOVERDALE (707) 894-4229

blankblank NORR HASHEM, MD CLOVERDALE (707) 894-4229

blankblank CARY WHEELER, DO CLOVERDALE (707) 894-4229

blankblank DEETTE DEVILLE, MD GUERNEVILLE (707) 869-2849

blankblank RICHARD ANDOLSEN, MD HEALDSBURG (707) 433-3369

blankblank KATHLEEN WHISMAN, MD HEALDSBURG (707) 433-3383

blankblank SAFI AHMED, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank ANDREW ASHCROFT, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank ANNA BAYLOR, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank IUN-IU CHEN, DO PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank CARLIN CHI, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank JONATHAN CHOE, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank CHRISTINA GOMEZ-MIRA, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank FASIH HAMEED, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank ERIN HELGERSON, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank BRIAN HERTZ, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank CASSIE IUTZI, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank JAMES LEONI, MD PETALUMA (707) 782-9123

blankblank NURIT LICHT, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank NIKOLA LOZANOV, MD PETALUMA (707) 782-1244

blankblank ERIK MENDOZA, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank DANIELLE ORYN, DO PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank MILANA PEBENITO, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank MICHELE REYNOLDS, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank JESSICA RHODES, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank AMRITA SANDHU, DO PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank JENNIFER SNEDEN, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank VICTORIA WILLIAMS, DO PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank SAFI AHMED, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7600

blankblank IUN-IU CHEN, DO ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7500

blankblank CARLIN CHI, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7500

blankblank REBECCA FINNEMORE, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7500

blankblank ULYSSES GOMEZ, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7500

blankblank KARL GREER, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7500

blankblank FASIH HAMEED, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7600

blankblank ERIN HELGERSON, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7600

Effective: 5/10/2021 7:33:22 AMVisit Us: www.meritagemed.com

Contact Us: 800.874.0840



May 2021 Sonoma County
Open Primary Care Physicians

Myth: There are no open PCPs in Sonoma County 
Fact: There are MANY open PCPs in Sonoma County

blankblank BRIAN HERTZ, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7500

blankblank NURIT LICHT, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7600

blankblank ERIK MENDOZA, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7600

blankblank DANIELLE ORYN, DO ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7600

blankblank JOHN PENDLETON, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7600

blankblank JESSICA RHODES, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7600

blankblank AMRITA SANDHU, DO ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7500

blankblank TY AFFLECK, MD SANTA ROSA (707) 546-9400

blankblank DAVID FICHMAN, MD SEBASTOPOL (707) 829-1811

blankblank DAISY MANUEL-ARGUELLES, DO SONOMA (707) 938-3131

blankblank SUBHASH MISHRA, MD SONOMA (707) 938-3131

blankblank MICHELE REYNOLDS, MD SONOMA (707) 939-6070

Internal Medicine
blankblank SAW AYE, MD PETALUMA (628) 336-5260

blankblank PHILIPPE EDOUARD, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank SCOTT HOLMES, DO PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank PHILIPPE EDOUARD, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7600

blankblank JENNIFER HUBERT, DO SANTA ROSA (707) 380-1838

blankblank ROBERT GLESER, MD SONOMA (707) 938-3870

blankblank YONG QING LIU, MD SONOMA (707) 933-0500

Pediatrics
blankblank MEGAN CONNICK, MD PETALUMA (707) 559-7500

blankblank MARTHA CUETO-SALAS, MD PETALUMA (707) 769-7770

blankblank FAYE LUNDERGAN, MD PETALUMA (707) 769-7500

blankblank URMILA SHENDE, MD ROHNERT PARK (707) 559-7500

blankblank CHARLES DETORRES, MD SONOMA (707) 935-9000

blankblank JEROME SMITH, MD SONOMA (707) 939-6070

blankblank JEROME SMITH, MD SONOMA (707) 938-3870
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